
 
PHARMACOLOGY PG TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR THE MONTH OF 

MARCH. 2024 

 
                                                                            TIME : 11:00 AM TO 12:00 PM 

Date Day  Topic Moderator Speaker 

01.03.2024 Friday Short Seminar Rationale Prescribing Dr. Saumya Dr. Vinish 

04.03.2024 Monday Group 
Discussion 

Cholinergic & Anti cholinergic Dr. S.K. Verma All 

05.03.2024 Tuesday JC  All Teachers Dr. Sonal 

06.03.2024 Wednesday Seminar CCSEA & IAEC Dr. S.K. Verma Dr. Drashti 

07.03.2024 Thursday Practical Anesthetic used in Laboratory 
animals 

All Teachers  

11.03.2024 Monday Group 
Discussion 

Adrenergic & Anti- adrenergic All Teachers  

12.03.2024 Tuesday JC  All Teachers Dr. Drashti 

13.03.2024 Wednesday Seminar GCP Dr.Neetu Dr.Sonal 

14.03.2024 Thursday Practical Effect of drugs on rabbit eye-
CAL 

All Teachers All PG 

15.03.2024 Friday Short 
Seminar 

GLP Dr. Saumya Dr. Sonal 

18.03.2024 Monday Group 
Discussion 

Informed Consent All Teachers  

19.03.2024 Tuesday Abstract Club  All Teachers  

20.03.2024 Wednesday Seminar Chronopharmacology Dr.Akanksha Dr.Vinish 

21.03.2024 Thursday Practical P-drug All Teachers All PG 

22.03.2024 Friday Short Seminar Instruments used in animal 
experiment 

Dr.Neetu Dr. Drashti 

26.03.2024 Tuesday Abstract Club  All Teachers  

27.03.2024 Wednesday Group 
Discussion 

Pharmacokinetics All Teachers All PG 

28.03.2024 Thursday Practical Evaluation of DPL All Teachers All PG 

 
 
 
 


